
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor Name

1 Hi-Way Safety Systems Inc $488,225.00 100.00%

2 Discount Fence of Connecticut LLC $493,586.50 101.10%

3 The NY CONN Corp. $503,815.00 103.19%

4 Liddell Brothers, Inc. $507,194.00 103.89%

5 New England Road, Inc. $591,910.00 121.24%

6 Mohegan Associates, Inc. $697,048.00 142.77%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

Horizontal Curve Treatments on Local Roads

New HavenLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

230 CALENDAR DAYS

0173-0469

October 19, 2016 2:00 pm

000R(979)

VARIOUS DISTRICT
3

005 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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0173-0469

October 19, 2016

000R(979)

Contract Time:

Horizontal Curve Treatments on Local Roads

Contract ID: Counties:

New HavenLetting Date:

Call Order:

230 CALENDAR DAYS

005

Contract Description:

District(s):

VARIOUS DISTRICT 3

Project(s):

Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) Hi-Way Safety Systems Inc (2) Discount Fence of
Connecticut LLC

(3) The NY CONN Corp.

1 .SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member:

0010 0952080

SELECTIVE CLEARING AND
THINNING (ESTIMATED COST) ** See
Special Provisions **

13,500.000

est.

1.00000 13,500.00 1.00000 13,500.00 1.00000 13,500.00

0020 0970006

TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL
POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED
COST)

105,000.000

est.

1.00000 105,000.00 1.00000 105,000.00 1.00000 105,000.00

0030 0970007

TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED
FLAGGER)

1,400.000

hr

30.00000 42,000.00 50.00000 70,000.00 54.00000 75,600.00

0040 0971001

MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF
TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **

(1.000)

LS

20,000.00000 20,000.00 12,000.00000 12,000.00 9,200.00000 9,200.00

0050 0975004

MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT
CLOSEOUT ** See Special Provisions **

(1.000)

LS

10,000.00000 10,000.00 12,000.00000 12,000.00 26,200.00000 26,200.00

0060 0977001

TRAFFIC CONE

60.000

ea.

10.00000 600.00 9.75000 585.00 8.00000 480.00

0070 1206013

REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIGNING

(1.000)

LS

5,000.00000 5,000.00 500.00000 500.00 3,800.00000 3,800.00

0080 1208931

SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM
(TYPE IX RETROREFLECTIVE
SHEETING)

2,550.000

s.f.

48.00000 122,400.00 40.00000 102,000.00 39.40000 100,470.00

0090 1208932

SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM
(TYPE IV RETROREFLECTIVE
SHEETING)

3,200.000

s.f.

23.00000 73,600.00 40.00000 128,000.00 33.60000 107,520.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) Hi-Way Safety Systems Inc (2) Discount Fence of
Connecticut LLC

(3) The NY CONN Corp.

1 .SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member:

0100 1210101

4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT
MARKINGS

32,000.000

l.f.

0.50000 16,000.00 0.36000 11,520.00 0.45000 14,400.00

0110 1210102

4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT
MARKINGS

105,400.000

l.f.

0.75000 79,050.00 0.36000 37,944.00 0.45000 47,430.00

0120 1220027

CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

215.000

s.f.

5.00000 1,075.00 2.50000 537.50 1.00000 215.00

Section Totals: $488,225.00 $493,586.50 $503,815.00

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$493,586.50$488,225.00 $503,815.00Contract Totals

Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) Liddell Brothers, Inc. (5) New England Road, Inc. (6) Mohegan Associates, Inc.

1 .SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member:

0010 0952080

SELECTIVE CLEARING AND
THINNING (ESTIMATED COST) ** See
Special Provisions **

13,500.000

est.

1.00000 13,500.00 1.00000 13,500.00 1.00000 13,500.00

0020 0970006

TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL
POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED
COST)

105,000.000

est.

1.00000 105,000.00 1.00000 105,000.00 1.00000 105,000.00

0030 0970007

TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED
FLAGGER)

1,400.000

hr

58.00000 81,200.00 1.00000 1,400.00 75.00000 105,000.00

0040 0971001

MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF
TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **

(1.000)

LS

12,000.00000 12,000.00 9,400.00000 9,400.00 22,274.00000 22,274.00

0050 0975004

MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT
CLOSEOUT ** See Special Provisions **

(1.000)

LS

20,000.00000 20,000.00 140,000.00000 140,000.00 64,418.00000 64,418.00



Tabulation of Bids Page: 3

Connecticut Department Of Transportation 10/20/2016

Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) Liddell Brothers, Inc. (5) New England Road, Inc. (6) Mohegan Associates, Inc.

1 .SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member:

0060 0977001

TRAFFIC CONE

60.000

ea.

1.00000 60.00 20.00000 1,200.00 15.00000 900.00

0070 1206013

REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIGNING

(1.000)

LS

2,020.00000 2,020.00 30,000.00000 30,000.00 61,704.00000 61,704.00

0080 1208931

SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM
(TYPE IX RETROREFLECTIVE
SHEETING)

2,550.000

s.f.

38.00000 96,900.00 40.00000 102,000.00 44.50000 113,475.00

0090 1208932

SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM
(TYPE IV RETROREFLECTIVE
SHEETING)

3,200.000

s.f.

34.00000 108,800.00 40.00000 128,000.00 44.25000 141,600.00

0100 1210101

4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT
MARKINGS

32,000.000

l.f.

0.48000 15,360.00 0.40000 12,800.00 0.48000 15,360.00

0110 1210102

4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT
MARKINGS

105,400.000

l.f.

0.46000 48,484.00 0.40000 42,160.00 0.48000 50,592.00

0120 1220027

CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

215.000

s.f.

18.00000 3,870.00 30.00000 6,450.00 15.00000 3,225.00

Section Totals: $507,194.00 $591,910.00 $697,048.00

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$591,910.00$507,194.00 $697,048.00Contract Totals


